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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   6

GROUP   B
MATCH   36

200907036-14-1/1
Nabeul

25/07/2009  19:00

LARSSON Leo

GANIBEGOVIC Iris

ZACHRISSON Matti

SULJEVIC Almir

OTTOSSON Viktor

SCHEFVERT Erik

ADOLFSSON Martin

YSANDER Oskar

OLSSON Markus

CEDERHOLM Andrea

ARRMAN Andreas

LONN Rickard

THYNELL Mattias

NORD Gustav

LARSSON Leo

NORD Gustav

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

1

16

2/3

1/1

0/1

1/4

0/1

2/2

0/2

3/6

3/5

12/25

5/16

4/12

9/28

2/2

1/1

1/1

3/3

2/2

1/1

0/1

1/1

0/1

11/13

2/7

1/5

3/12

2/2

4/6

6/8

0/1

0/4

0/5

5/6

1/1

3/3

1/1

10/11

0/3

0/3

0/6

0/1

0/1

5/5

5/5

0/1

0/1

0/2

4/5

13/15

2/3

7/9

2/5

4/5

2/2

1/1

2/3

0/2

4/7

3/6

44/63

7/28

5/25

12/53

0.0%

 80.0%

 86.7%

 66.7%

 77.8%

 40.0%

 80.0%

100%

100%

 66.7%

  0.0%

 57.1%

 50.0%

0.0%

 69.8%

 25.0%

 20.0%

 22.6%

2

1

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

1

7

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

4

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

SWEDEN
(COURT PLAYER)

12

11

6

10

5

7

2

1

3

1

1

3

1

25

13

8

11

1

5

 48.0%

 84.6%

 75.0%

 90.9%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 17

00 : 25

00 : 28

00 : 33

00 : 30

00 : 23

00 : 27

00 : 09

00 : 10

00 : 00

00 : 01

00 : 14

00 : 18

00 : 00

00 : 17

00 : 00

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   6

GROUP   B
MATCH   36

200907036-14-1/1
Nabeul

25/07/2009  19:00

OLAFSSON P

KRISTINSSON B

HEIMISSON Heimir

PORGEIRSSON T

HOSTERT Robert a

GUZJONSSON H

OLAFSSON G

SIGURMANNSSON S

OLAFSSON Svavar

GUZMUNDSSON O

GRETARSSON Oddur

STEFANSSON Arnor

BJARKASON Orn i

JOHANNSSON R

OLAFSSON Svavar

STEFANSSON Arnor

Total

Total  

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

16

17

18

12

16

1/1

0/2

2/2

2/4

4/12

1/1

1/1

1/2

7/12

19/37

1/2

6/17

7/19

4/4

2/2

1/1

0/1

1/1

1/3

9/12

0/3

0/8

0/11

4/4

1/1

5/5

0/1

2/7

2/8

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

6/6

0/3

1/8

1/11

2/3

2/3

0/1

0/4

0/5

5/5

5/5

1/1

2/4

3/3

3/4

2/4

6/14

1/2

1/1

2/3

10/17

41/63

1/10

9/44

10/54

0.0%

100%

100%

100%

 50.0%

100%

 75.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 42.9%

 50.0%

100%

 66.7%

 58.8%

 65.1%

 10.0%

 20.5%

 18.5%

1

4

1

6

2

1

2

2

1

2

10

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

2

5

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

ICELAND
(COURT PLAYER)

19

9

5

6

2

9

3

4

1

5 37

12

5

6

3

 51.4%

 75.0%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 04

00 : 15

00 : 23

00 : 15

00 : 26

00 : 46

00 : 18

00 : 12

00 : 05

00 : 26

00 : 13

00 : 08

00 : 13

00 : 25

00 : 05

00 : 08

TIME
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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   36 200907036-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 LARSSON Leo 2 GANIBEGOVIC Iris 3 ZACHRISSON Matti 4 SULJEVIC Almir 5 OTTOSSON Viktor 6 SCHEFVERT Erik 7 ADOLFSSON Martin 9 YSANDER Oskar 

10 OLSSON Markus 11 CEDERHOLM 13 ARRMAN Andreas 14 LONN Rickard 15 THYNELL Mattias 16 NORD Gustav   

ICELAND
 2 OLAFSSON P  3 KRISTINSSON B  5 HEIMISSON Heimir  6 PORGEIRSSON T  7 HOSTERT Robert a  8 GUZJONSSON H  9 OLAFSSON G  10 SIGURMANNSSON 

 12 OLAFSSON Svavar  13 GUZMUNDSSON O  14 GRETARSSON  16 STEFANSSON  17 BJARKASON Orn i  18 JOHANNSSON R   

SWEDEN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

10/11 6/6

0/0 0/0

5/5 2/3

2/2

3/4

4/6

3/4

5/5

7/13

2/7

3/5

9/126/9

5/5

0/0

10/16

0/0

0/0

3/12
 1 LARSSON Leo

 16 NORD Gustav

 

 12 OLAFSSON Svavar

 16 STEFANSSON Arnor

 

   Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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0/4             1/6
4/5             1/5

0/1             1/7

0/2             0/6

1/2   1/1     1/5
2/4             0/5

0/1             0/1
0/1             1/3
0/2             0/2

1/6             0/5

2/5             2/8
2/9             2/11
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